
of your contribution to United Way of Racine County

Racine County

99¢ of every 
dollar donated 

supports Racine 
County residents.

6:30 a.m. – A student is 
picked up by the 

Walking School Bus, 
ensuring a safe, on-time 

arrival to school.

8:00 a.m. – A student 
meets with a mental 

health therapist at 
their school, helping 

them navigate 
difficult situations.

10:00 a.m. – Parents meet with a 
financial coach who helps them 
build credit and create a budget, 

lowering stress and anxiety. 1:30 p.m. – A 
second-grader 

becomes a more 
confident reader 

as they read aloud 
with a Schools of 
Hope volunteer.

3:00 p.m. – At a 
Volunteer 

Income Tax 
Assistance 

(VITA) site, a 
working family 
receives help 

filing their taxes 
and qualifies for 

the Earned 
Income Tax 

Credit.
4:30 p.m. – Students 
go to an after-school 
program to get help 

with their homework, 
explore college and 
career paths and set 

goals for their futures.

5:30 p.m. – A family 
prepares dinner with 

items from a local 
food pantry, allowing 
the family to stretch 

its budget.

6:30 p.m. – A family 
attends a literacy and 

parenting program 
where children improve 

literacy skills and parents 
work to learn conflict 
management skills.

Your generosity has helped make days like this possible for more than 100 years! 

United Way of Racine County and its funded partners work to create a thriving community for 
every Racine County resident. From helping a child to read to connecting families and seniors to 
critical resources, your support of United Way of Racine County makes a meaningful difference. 

The day is over, 
but our work is far 

from done!

8:00 p.m. – A 
father calls 

Impact 211 after 
being recently 

laid off, seeking 
housing support.

9:30 p.m. – A domestic 
violence survivor arrives 

at a shelter to begin 
rebuilding her and her 
childrens’ lives. She has 

access to safety 
planning, counseling 

and a fresh start.

Get Involved!


